

**BEFORE : MRS. C. J. BHATT,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 19th December, 2018**

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

33	TP/2468/2018	)	Mr. Meet Sawant, i/b. Meghana M. Kadam,
		)	Advocate for petitioner
		)	
		)	
		)	<u>P.C.:</u> Perused Petition. Heard Ld. Advocate for
		)	petitioner.
		)	
		)	At the request of Ld. Advocate for petitioner,
		)	matter is adjourned till 30.01.2019.

19.12.2018

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**