

**BEFORE : MRS. C. J. BHATT,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
Date: 30th January, 2019**

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

26	TP/2468/2018	)	Ms. Jeenal Upadhyay i/by. Meghana M. Kadam,
	WILL 962/2018.	)	Advocate for the Petitioner.
		)	
		)	
		)	<u>P.C.:</u> In this matter Caveat is filed by Ravindran Nair.
		)	Hence, removed from Board. Office to take steps.

30.01.2019

**COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR**